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Women / 7 / Junior A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Marrella726
Premier Gymnastics

9.450 9.100 9.2259.650 37.425
2 11 2 7 1 

1 

Claire Bazan746
Flipstar

9.075 9.625 9.2509.450 37.400
9 3 6T 6 2 

2 

Edie Condon732
Premier Gymnastics

9.175 9.500 9.1759.525 37.375
4T 5 4 8 3 

3 

Lyla Drowne753
Ultimate Gymnastics

9.150 9.650 9.0259.450 37.275
6 2 6T 13 4 

4 

Abigail Laird749
Flipstar

9.275 9.700 9.2758.975 37.225
3 1 17T 5 5 

5 

Kaelyn Landry731
Premier Gymnastics

9.125 9.475 9.1509.425 37.175
7T 6 8 9 6 

6 

Ava Fendel754
Ultimate Gymnastics

9.000 9.000 9.3259.400 36.725
10 15 9T 3T 7 

7 

Paige Jarvis741
RoyaltyGTD

8.950 9.025 9.4009.075 36.450
11 13T 16 1 8 

8 

Viktorija Lahti703
Scamps Gymnastics

8.800 9.375 8.7509.500 36.425
15T 7 5 17 9 

9 

Frankie Kissane748
Flipstar

8.750 8.850 9.3509.400 36.350
17 16T 9T 2 10 

10 

Ella Smayda715
SCGA

8.825 9.025 9.1259.350 36.325
14 13T 11T 10 11 

11 

Jadyn Herron701
Scamps Gymnastics

8.850 9.525 8.9258.975 36.275
13 4 17T 14 12 

12 

Sasha Costello708
SCGA

8.600 8.775 9.0509.625 36.050
18 18 3 12 13 

13 

Elizabeth Kozak711
SCGA

8.275 8.850 8.8509.750 35.725
21 16T 1 16 14 

14 

Gabi Largen745
Flipstar

9.475 9.075 9.3257.675 35.550
1 12 21 3T 15 

15 

Haley Kahn721
USGTC

8.500 9.300 8.4009.275 35.475
19 8 14 21 16T

16T

Kennedy Baptiste740
RoyaltyGTD

8.900 9.250 9.0758.250 35.475
12 9 19T 11 16T

16T

Hadley Bishop737
Gym Fact

9.125 8.000 8.8759.350 35.350
7T 20 11T 15 18 

18 

Grace Lube730
Premier Gymnastics

9.175 7.800 8.7259.300 35.000
4T 21 13 18 19 

19 

Avery Cheris725
VHG

8.800 9.150 8.6758.250 34.875
15T 10 19T 19 20 

20 

Penny Zubor707
The Gymnastics Zone

8.300 8.100 8.4509.100 33.950
20 19 15 20 21 

21 
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